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Wedncsday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Time 

6.00-7.0Opm 

6.00-7.00pm 
6.00-7.0Opm 

6.00-7.00pm 

7.00-8.00pm 
6.00-7.00pm 

Monday 

Wednesday 6.00-7.00pm 
6.00-7.00pm 

Qutetakn có oolkhy mode pe 

Paper Name 
Set Theory and Metie Spaces(CC-11) 

Routine for Remedial Classes (in Online mode) (on so. (ngr) 

Advanced Algebra (CC-12) 

Integral Transformation and Fourier 
Analysis (DSE-) 

Linear Programming and Game Theory 
(DSE-2) 

Multivariate Calculus (CC-5) 

Group Thcory (CC-6) 

Probability and Statistics (CC-7) 

Programming Language in C (SEC-1) 

Semester 
5 

3 

3 

Departnent of Mathematics 

34 

Bidhan Chandra College 

Asansol-4, W.B. 

Faculty Name 
Mr. Bhaskar Chatterjec 

Dr. Santu Dey 

Dr. Amit Mondal 

Mr. Utpal Majce 

Mr. Indubaran Mandal 

Dr. Santu Dey 

Mr. Abhijit Konar 

Mr. Indubaran Mandal 
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